• Be approved as a servicer by at least one of the following agencies: Fannie Mae, 
Freddie Mac, or Ginnie Mae.  

• Meet and maintain the following financial standards:  
o A minimum Lender Adjusted Net Worth/total assets ratio of six percent (6%) or 

equivalent AND a Lender Adjusted Net Worth of at least two-million five-hundred 
thousand dollars ($2,500,000) plus a dollar amount that represents one-quarter of one 
percent (0.25%) of the outstanding principal balance of its total portfolio of mortgage 
loans serviced OR as otherwise required by the MPF Provider; and 

o Liquidity equaling a dollar amount that represents three and a half basis points